
Narkatiaganj - Raxaul Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05556 - Pass - ECR 
NKE/Narkatiaganj Junction to RXL/Raxaul Junction 

1h 25m - 41 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 22:10 0 1 0 53 ECR
2 GKA Gokhula 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 9 48 88 ECR
3 MRJD Marjadwa 22:31 22:33 2m 0 1 16 29 82 ECR
4 PSPH Purushottampur Halt 22:39 22:40 1m 0 1 19 57 82 ECR
5 STF Sikta 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 24 39 86 ECR
6 KNLI Kangali Halt 22:54 22:55 1m 0 1 28 60 80 ECR
7 BLV Bhelwa 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 33 13 83 ECR
8 RXL Raxaul Junction 23:35 0 1 41 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (11:53)

May 21 2024 (11:53)

1

1


